
 

 
 
 

 

  

Public Hearing – Registered Speakers List 
 

 

Bylaw 22-2019, Bylaw 23-2019 and Bylaw 24-2019 will be presented and heard 
concurrently  

 
Agenda Item: 10.3 Bylaw 22-2019 

Bylaw 22-2019 amendment to Municipal Development Plan Bylaw 20-2017 
(Ward 5) 
 

Agenda Item: 10.4 Bylaw 23-2019 
Bylaw 23-2019 amendment to Country Residential Concept Plan Bylaw 58-2011(Ward 5) 

 
Agenda Item: 10.5 Bylaw 24-2019 
Bylaw 24-2019 Ardrossan East Area Structure Plan (Ward 5) 
    

Date: July 23, 2019      

Time: 7:00 p.m.      

  

Speaker 

number 

Name 

(please print) 

 

In favour () 

Opposed (X) 

(optional) 

 

1. Andrew Usenik (Strata Development Corp.)  

2. Jodie Wacko  

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

11.   

12.   

 

Collection and use of personal information 

Personal information is being collected under the authority of Section 33 (c) of the Freedom of 

Information and Protection of Privacy Act and will be used for purposes of managing and 

administering the public hearing and to schedule you as a speaker. If you have any questions 

regarding the collection and use of your personal information, please contact the Legislative Officer 

at 780-464-8014. 


